
Massachusetts State Senator and Representative for Worcester (contact information) 

Senator Michael Moore     ​Michael.Moore@masenate.gov​         617-722-1485  or  508-757-0323 x 13 

Representative John J. Mahoney    ​John.Mahoney@mahouse.gov​          617-722-2130 

Massachusetts State Senator and Representative for Holden (contact information) 

Senator Harriette L. Chandler   ​Harriette.Chandler@masenate.gov​     617-722-1544 

Representative Kimberly N. Ferguson    ​Kimberly.Ferguson@mahouse.gov​   617-722-2263 

 

Joint Committee on the Judiciary (H3320, S1209) 

SENATE MEMBERS 

Chair – James B. Eldridge  ​James.Eldridge@masenate.gov​   617-722-1120 

Vice Chair – Sonia Chang-Diaz  ​Sonia.Chang-Diaz@masenate.gov​    617-722-1673 

William Brownsberger  -  ​William.Brownsberger@masenate.gov​     617-722-1280 

Cynthia Stone Creem - ​Cynthia.Creem@masenate.gov​   617-722-1639 

Eric P. Lesser -  ​eric.lesser@masenate.gov​    617-722-1291 

Patrick M. O’Connor – ​Patrick.OConnor@masenate.gov​   617-722-1646 

HOUSE MEMBERS 

Chair – Claire D. Cronin - ​Claire.Cronin@mahouse.gov​   617-722-2396 
Vice Chair – Michael S. Day – ​Michael.Day@mahouse.gov​   617-722-2396 
Colleen M. Garry – ​Colleen.Garry@mahouse.gov​   617-722-2380 
Jay D. Livingstone – ​Jay.Livingstone@mahouse.gov​   617-722-2013 
Carole A. Fiola  - ​Carole.Fiola@mahouse.gov​   617-722-2430 
John C. Velis – ​john.velis@mahouse.gov​   617-722-2877 
Christopher Hendricks – ​Chris.Hendricks@mahouse.gov​  617-722-2305 
Liz Miranda – ​liz.miranda@mahouse.gov​    617-722-2430 
Susannah M. Whipps – ​Susannah.Whipps@mahouse.gov​   617-722-2090 
Sheila C. Harrington – ​Sheila.Harrington@mahouse.gov​    617-722-2305 
Alyson M. Sullivan – ​alyson.sullivan@mahouse.gov​   617-722-2014 
 
This information is also available on ​www.saintgeorgesparish.org  
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